Establishments.

(c) Food safety/sanitation.

(1) Whole eggs and raw meat shall be stored:

(A) Separately; and

(B) In a way that prevents contamination of other food items in

refrigerated units.

(2)(A) Reheated food shall attain a temperature above one hundred sixty-five

degrees Fahrenheit (165°F) prior to placement in:

(i) Steam tables;

(ii) Warmers; or

(iii) Other hot food storage units.

(B) Steam tables, warmers, or other food storage units shall not be used

for the rapid heating of potentially hazardous food.

(3)(A) Disposable gloves shall be worn to eliminate direct handling of food.